
19 judokas. Tirage : 28-02-2026 11:14:25

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

SCHROBILTGEN Bayron 1D 1 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X

020 -0

000 -0
20 80

BRION Sacha 1D 2 X X
020 -0

000 -0
X 10 80

VOIREUCHON Tom 1D 3 X X X X X 0 90

MENETRIER Lilian 1D 4
101 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
37 3

STEPHAN Alexis 1D 5
100 -0

001 -0
X

110 -0

000 -0

100 -1

000 -1
X 30 50

GRASS Paul 1D 6 X
020 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 20

Tapis 5P o u l e  1  ( M A S C U L I N S  1 D  P O S T U L A N T  2 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS
POULES (Le28-02-2026)

 1/13 



19 judokas. Tirage : 28-02-2026 11:14:25

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MOREAUX Timote 1D 1 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 0

LEDON Bastien 1D 2
020 -0

000 -0
X X X X 10 10

HENRIOT COLIN Paul 1D 3 X X X X X 0 100

LEVITTE Maxime Santi Marie 1D 4 X
100 -1

000 -1
X

100 -1

000 -1
X 20 3

BAUDOUIN Romain 1D 5
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

POYARD Noe 1D 6 X X
010 -0

000 -0
X 7 69

DEBRAULT Jeremy 1D 7 X
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
20 70

SANSO Renaldo 1D 8
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
40 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MOREAUX Timote 1D 1 30 0

LEDON Bastien 1D 2 10 10

HENRIOT COLIN Paul 1D 3 0 100

LEVITTE Maxime Santi Marie 1D 4 20 3

BAUDOUIN Romain 1D 5 10 0

POYARD Noe 1D 6 7 69

DEBRAULT Jeremy 1D 7 20 70

SANSO Renaldo 1D 8 40 50

Tapis 6P o u l e  2  ( M A S C U L I N S  1 D  P O S T U L A N T  2 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS
POULES (Le28-02-2026)

 2/13 



19 judokas. Tirage : 28-02-2026 11:14:25

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 5 1 - 2 3 - 4 1 - 5 2 - 3 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 2 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

HUOT MARCHAND Lucas 1D 1
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 90

MONNIN Bertrand 1D 2 X X
020 -0

000 -0
X 10 60

CHAPOU Maxence 1D 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X 10 90

TORNEY Stanislas 1D 4 X
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X 20 60

BOURIAL Othman 1D 5
020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 70

Tapis 7P o u l e  3  ( M A S C U L I N S  1 D  P O S T U L A N T  2 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS
POULES (Le28-02-2026)

 3/13 



7 judokas. Tirage : 28-02-2026 11:17:39

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

RAVENET Aymeric 1D 1
021 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 20

PODECHARD Cedric 1D 2
100 -0

010 -0
X X X 10 40

BOUTON Sebastien 1D 3 X X 0 100

GUIBERT Sebastien 1D 4
100 -0

000 -1

100 -0

010 -0
X

020 -0

000 -0
30 0

FALCONNET Alain 1D 5 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 90

BENCETTI Damien 1D 6 X X
020 -0

000 -0
X 10 90

MILESI Alexandre 1D 7
110 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
50 40

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

RAVENET Aymeric 1D 1 40 20

PODECHARD Cedric 1D 2 10 40

BOUTON Sebastien 1D 3 0 100

GUIBERT Sebastien 1D 4 30 0

FALCONNET Alain 1D 5 10 90

BENCETTI Damien 1D 6 X 10 90

MILESI Alexandre 1D 7
100 -0

000 -0
50 40

Tapis 4P o u l e  1  ( M A S C U L I N S  1 D  P O S T U L A N T  2 D  + 4 0 a )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS
POULES (Le28-02-2026)

 4/13 



37 judokas. Tirage : 28-02-2026 10:37:20

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

WATEL Alexandre CM 1 X X X
020 -0

000 -0
X 10 13

BERTHELON Aurele CM 2
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

BERNARDET Lucas CM 3
100 -0

000 -0
X

110 -1

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
30 0

GEOFFROY Thomas CM 4 X X
020 -0

000 -0
X 10 20

ALVES DOS SANTOS Hugo CM 5 X X X X
020 -0

010 -0
10 80

TERRILLON Quentin CM 6
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 0

RODARY Axel CM 7
100 -1

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
40 0

LAMBERGER Eliot CM 8
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -1

010 -0
30 0

LE BOURHIS Gillian CM 9 X X X X X 0 100

RAY Robin CM 10
111 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
X X X 20 40

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

WATEL Alexandre CM 1 10 13

BERTHELON Aurele CM 2 10 0

BERNARDET Lucas CM 3 30 0

GEOFFROY Thomas CM 4 10 20

ALVES DOS SANTOS Hugo CM 5 10 80

TERRILLON Quentin CM 6 40 0

RODARY Axel CM 7 40 0

LAMBERGER Eliot CM 8 30 0

LE BOURHIS Gillian CM 9 0 100

RAY Robin CM 10 20 40

Tapis 4P o u l e  1  ( M A S C U L I N S  C M  P O S T U L A N T  1 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS
POULES (Le28-02-2026)

 5/13 



37 judokas. Tirage : 28-02-2026 10:37:20

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 8 1 - 4 3 - 5 7 - 8 4 - 9 1 - 3 6 - 8 2 - 5 1 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 6 - 7 1 - 2 5 - 8 6 - 9 4 - 7 1 - 8 2 - 3 5 - 6 7 - 9 2 - 4 3 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOUTON Theo CM 1 X X X X X 0 100

DESJARDINS Cyril CM 2 X X
100 -0

001 -0
X X 10 70

VIVILLE Johan CM 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

010 -0
50 30

COMBET Nathan CM 4
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
50 50

VOURIOT Titouan Axel CM 5 X
020 -1

000 -0
X X

100 -0

000 -0
20 10

KEITA Pierre Alexandre CM 6
020 -0

010 -0
X X X X 10 90

PIQUET Axel CM 7 X
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X

021 -0

000 -0
30 20

CLERC Nicolas CM 8
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X

101 -0

001 -0

101 -0

010 -0
40 50

LE BRECH Jules CM 9 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 9 2 - 6 2 - 7 2 - 9 3 - 4 3 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 6 4 - 8 5 - 7 5 - 9 8 - 9  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOUTON Theo CM 1 0 100

DESJARDINS Cyril CM 2 10 70

VIVILLE Johan CM 3 50 30

COMBET Nathan CM 4 50 50

VOURIOT Titouan Axel CM 5 20 10

KEITA Pierre Alexandre CM 6 10 90

PIQUET Axel CM 7 30 20

CLERC Nicolas CM 8 40 50

LE BRECH Jules CM 9 10 90

Tapis 5P o u l e  2  ( M A S C U L I N S  C M  P O S T U L A N T  1 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS
POULES (Le28-02-2026)

 6/13 



37 judokas. Tirage : 28-02-2026 10:37:20

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MACHIN Gabin CM 1 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
X 10 50

MEIXEIRA Axel CM 2 X X X 0 100

BARBIER Josian CM 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

FONTENEAU Yoann CM 4 X X X X 7 93

LEMPORTE Lian CM 5 X X X X X 0 100

LEVAUX Baptiste CM 6
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

LARRIERE Joshue CM 7
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
50 23

HAKIMI Nathan CM 8 X 0 76

MICHEL Maxandre CM 9
020 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
X X

020 -0

000 -0
27 43

BENAOUISSE Mehdi CM 10 X X 0 60

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

MACHIN Gabin CM 1 10 50

MEIXEIRA Axel CM 2 X 0 100

BARBIER Josian CM 3 20 0

FONTENEAU Yoann CM 4
010 -2

000 -0
7 93

LEMPORTE Lian CM 5 0 100

LEVAUX Baptiste CM 6 20 0

LARRIERE Joshue CM 7 50 23

HAKIMI Nathan CM 8 0 76

MICHEL Maxandre CM 9 27 43

BENAOUISSE Mehdi CM 10 X X 0 60

Tapis 6P o u l e  3  ( M A S C U L I N S  C M  P O S T U L A N T  1 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS
POULES (Le28-02-2026)

 7/13 



37 judokas. Tirage : 28-02-2026 10:37:20

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHAPUIS Mathis CM 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 63

SOKOLOVITCH Vladimir CM 2
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
X 30 50

PAQUES Julien CM 3 X X X X 0 100

RICHARD Mikael CM 4
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
50 20

PRENEY Axel CM 5 X X X
100 -0

000 -0
20 80

MEUNIER Luc CM 6 X X
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

SANCHEZ Leo CM 7 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 30 70

HAMOUM Karim CM 8
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
30 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHAPUIS Mathis CM 1 10 63

SOKOLOVITCH Vladimir CM 2 X 30 50

PAQUES Julien CM 3 X 0 100

RICHARD Mikael CM 4 50 20

PRENEY Axel CM 5
100 -0

000 -0
20 80

MEUNIER Luc CM 6 10 0

SANCHEZ Leo CM 7
110 -0

000 -0
30 70

HAMOUM Karim CM 8 30 0

Tapis 7P o u l e  4  ( M A S C U L I N S  C M  P O S T U L A N T  1 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS
POULES (Le28-02-2026)

 8/13 



9 judokas. Tirage : 28-02-2026 10:33:20

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 8 1 - 4 3 - 5 7 - 8 4 - 9 1 - 3 6 - 8 2 - 5 1 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 6 - 7 1 - 2 5 - 8 6 - 9 4 - 7 1 - 8 2 - 3 5 - 6 7 - 9 2 - 4 3 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LALAURIE Eric CM 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 60

MOREEL Jonathan CM 2 X X
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
20 80

PY Alexandre CM 3 X X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -1

000 -2
X 20 26

CRINQUAND Jerome CM 4
020 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

010 -0
X 20 2

VOLCOFF Mathieu CM 5
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
20 0

ROUSSEAUX Benoit CM 6
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

010 -0

110 -0

000 -0
37 63

QUAGLIOZZI Franck CM 7
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
X

020 -0

000 -0
37 63

PIN Guillaume CM 8
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 80

CLERC Aurelien CM 9
100 -0

000 -0
X X X 20 40

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 9 2 - 6 2 - 7 2 - 9 3 - 4 3 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 6 4 - 8 5 - 7 5 - 9 8 - 9  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LALAURIE Eric CM 1 10 60

MOREEL Jonathan CM 2 20 80

PY Alexandre CM 3 20 26

CRINQUAND Jerome CM 4 X 20 2

VOLCOFF Mathieu CM 5 20 0

ROUSSEAUX Benoit CM 6
010 -1

000 -0
37 63

QUAGLIOZZI Franck CM 7 37 63

PIN Guillaume CM 8 X 10 80

CLERC Aurelien CM 9
110 -0

000 -1
20 40

Tapis 3P o u l e  1  ( M A S C U L I N S  C M  P O S T U L A N T  1 D  + 4 0 a  )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS
POULES (Le28-02-2026)

 9/13 



8 judokas. Tirage : 28-02-2026 11:09:16

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

COINTOT Joan 3D 1 X
102 -0

000 -0
X X X 10 110

MAZUE Frederic 2D 2
111 -0

000 -0
X X X

010 -0

000 -0
17 53

RAY Lionel 2D 3 X X X X X 0 80

ROCHE Raphael 3D 4
100 -0

000 -0

100 -1

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

011 -0

101 -0

000 -0
50 3

NICOLAS Simon 2D 5
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
50 50

BIZE Thibaut 2D 6
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0

100 -1

000 -0
X 30 60

CHAROLLAIS Maxime 2D 7
100 -1

000 -1
X X

100 -0

000 -0
X 20 70

GILLET Simon 3D 8 X X X X
020 -1

000 -0
10 23

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

COINTOT Joan 3D 1 10 110

MAZUE Frederic 2D 2 17 53

RAY Lionel 2D 3 0 80

ROCHE Raphael 3D 4 50 3

NICOLAS Simon 2D 5 50 50

BIZE Thibaut 2D 6 30 60

CHAROLLAIS Maxime 2D 7 20 70

GILLET Simon 3D 8 10 23

Tapis 2P o u l e  1  ( M A S C U L I N S  P O S T U L A N T  3 D  4 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS
POULES (Le28-02-2026)

 10/13 



2 judokas. Tirage : 28-02-2026 09:59:08

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

COCHARD Theophile CM 1
020 -0

000 -0
10 10

MASSE Nicolas CM 2 X 0 50

Tapis 5P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 1 )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS
POULES (Le28-02-2026)

 11/13 



2 judokas. Tirage : 28-02-2026 11:44:04

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

RODARY Axel CM 1
100 -0

000 -0
10 0

LE BRECH Jules CM 2 X 0 90

Tapis 3P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 2 )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS
POULES (Le28-02-2026)

 12/13 



6 judokas. Tirage : 28-02-2026 12:37:07

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

PODECHARD Cedric 1D 1
100 -0

000 -0
10 40

POYARD Noe 1D 2 X 0 69

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DEBRAULT Jeremy 1D 1 X 0 70

GUIBERT Sebastien 1D 2
101 -0

000 -0
10 0

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

SANSO Renaldo 1D 1
020 -0

000 -1
10 50

HUOT MARCHAND Lucas 1D 2 X 0 90

Tapis 2P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 3 )

Tapis 2P o u l e  2  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 3 )

Tapis 2P o u l e  3  ( R A T T R A P A G E  N ° 3 )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS
POULES (Le28-02-2026)

 13/13 


